Overall Results:

Place

Name

Sal Luna
Miguel Ingles

Marlene
Welborn

All Divisions

Division Total

Limited/Standard (115.01
Limited/Standard |131.86

Limited/Standard |560.71

Stage
1

12.34
17.63

78.91

Stage
2

12.25
14.35

60.33

Stage
3

16.61
20.21

95.31

Stage
4

14.93
15.63

58.15

Stage
5

15.22
15.46

60.85

Stage
6

11.01
11.52

51.65

Stage

17.52
19.44

76.46

Stage
8

15.13 |Overall
17.62 Overall

Additional

79.05 |Lady



