## Overall Results: All Divisions

Place	Name	Division	Total	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Stage 6	Stage 7	Stage 8	Additional
1	Sal Luna	Limited/Standard	115.01	12.34	12.25	16.61	14.93	15.22	11.01	17.52	15.13	Overall
2	Miguel Ingles	Limited/Standard	131.86	17.63	14.35	20.21	15.63	15.46	11.52	19.44	17.62	Overall
3	Marlene Welborn	Limited/Standard	560.71	78.91	60.33	95.31	58.15	60.85	51.65	76.46	79.05	Lady